P
erfecting P
erform
ance
Perfecting Performance
Occlutech® PLD* Ordering information
Customer Service International
Occlutech, La Cours Gata 2, S-252 31 Helsingborg, Sweden
Tel +46 (0)42 33 65 32, Fax +46 (0)42 311 09 70
order@occlutech.com, www.occlutech.com
© Occlutech 2015. All rights reserved. P07F06.022.05
Occlutech® PLD SQUARE_W 1,*
Article No.	 Product Name	 D1 (mm)	 D2 (mm)	 D3 (mm)	 Min. ID (mm) 	 Size (F)	 FP (Item no.)
60 PLD 04W	 PLD Square	 13	 11.5	 4	 2.21	 6	 50FP100 & 50FP100L
60 PLD 05W	 PLD Square	 14	 12.5	 5	 2.21	 6	 50FP100 & 50FP100L
60 PLD 06W	 PLD Square	 16	 14	 6	 2.21	 6	 50FP100 & 50FP100L
60 PLD 07W	 PLD Square	 17	 16	 7	 2.54	 7	 50FP100 & 50FP100L
Occlutech® PLD SQUARE_T 1,*
Article No.	 Product Name	 D1 (mm)	 D2 (mm)	 DS (mm)	 Min. ID (mm) 	 Size (F)	 FP (Item no.)
62 PLD 03T	 PLD Square	 11.5	 10	 3	 2.21	 6	 50FP100 & 50FP100L
62 PLD 05T	 PLD Square	 14	 12.5	 5	 2.21	 6	 50FP100 & 50FP100L
62 PLD 07T	 PLD Square	 17	 16	 7	 2.54	 7	 50FP100 & 50FP100L
Occlutech® PLD RECTANGULAR_W 1,*
Article No.	 Product Name	 D1 (mm) 	 D2 (mm)	 AxB (mm)	 Min. ID (mm) 	 Size (F)	 FP (Item no.)
61 PLD 04W	 PLD Rectangular	 11.5	 10	 4x2	 2.21	 6	 50FP100 & 50FP100L
61 PLD 06W	 PLD Rectangular	 14	 12.5	 6x3	 2.21	 6	 50FP100 & 50FP100L
61 PLD 08W	 PLD Rectangular	 16.5	 15	 8x4	 2.54	 7	 50FP100 & 50FP100L
61 PLD 10W	 PLD Rectangular	 19	 17	 10x4	 2.87	 8	 50FP100 & 50FP100L
61 PLD 12W	 PLD Rectangular	 21	 19	 12x5	 3.20	 9	 50FP120 & 50FP120L
61 PLD 14W	 PLD Rectangular	 24	 22	 14x6	 3.20	 9	 50FP120 & 50FP120L
61 PLD 16W	 PLD Rectangular	 26.5	 24.5	 16x8	 3.40	 10	 50FP120 & 50FP120L
61 PLD 18W	 PLD Rectangular	 28.5	 26.5	 18x10	 3.40	 10	 50FP120 & 50FP120L
Occlutech® PLD RECTANGULAR_T 1,*